Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 1 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Table of contents
SN 22
SN 28
SN 35
SN 43

System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
Permissible Moment
Mx (Nm)
Permissible Moment
My (Nm)
Permissible Moment
Mz (Nm)
SN22-V2 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
SN22-V3 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
SN22-40-60-130 1320 924 4.4 6 9
SN22-40-140-210 1320 924 4.4 6 9
SN22-40-220-290 1320 924 4.4 6 9
SN22-60-40-130 1980 1386 6.7 14 20
SN22-60-120-210 1980 1386 6.7 14 20
SN22-60-200-290 1980 1386 6.7 14 20
SN22-60-280-370 1980 1386 6.7 14 20
SN22-60-360-450 1980 1386 6.7 14 20
SN22-80-100-210 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-80-180-290 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-80-260-370 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-80-340-450 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-80-420-530 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-80-500-610 2640 1848 8.9 25 35
SN22-130-130-290 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-210-370 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-290-450 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-370-530 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-450-610 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-530-690 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-610-770 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-690-850 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-130-770-930 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 4 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
General Data
Designation System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
Permissible Moment
Mx (Nm)
Permissible Moment
My (Nm)
Permissible Moment
Mz (Nm)
SN22-130-850-1010 4290 3003 14.4 65 93
SN22-210-210-450 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-290-530 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-370-610 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-450-690 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-530-770 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-610-850 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-690-930 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-770-1010 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-210-930-1170 6930 4851 23.3 170 243
SN22-290-290-610 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-370-690 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-450-770 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-530-850 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-610-930 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-690-1010 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
SN22-290-850-1170 9570 6699 32.2 324 463
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 5 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN22-V2 Depends
on config.
N/A 11 22 N/A N/A M4 3 M4
SN22-V3 Depends
on config.
N/A 11 22 N/A N/A M4 3 M4
SN22-40-60-130 130 60 11 22 40 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-40-140-210 210 140 11 22 40 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-40-220-290 290 220 11 22 40 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-60-40-130 130 40 11 22 60 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-60-120-210 210 120 11 22 60 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-60-200-290 290 200 11 22 60 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-60-280-370 370 280 11 22 60 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-60-360-450 450 360 11 22 60 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-100-210 210 100 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-180-290 290 180 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-260-370 370 260 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-340-450 450 340 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-420-530 530 420 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-80-500-610 610 500 11 22 80 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-130-290 290 130 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-210-370 370 210 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-290-450 450 290 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-370-530 530 370 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-450-610 610 450 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-530-690 690 530 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-610-770 770 610 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-690-850 850 690 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-770-930 930 770 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-130-850-1010 1010 850 11 22 130 2 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-210-450 450 210 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 6 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN22-210-290-530 530 290 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-370-610 610 370 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-450-690 690 450 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-530-770 770 530 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-610-850 850 610 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-690-930 930 690 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-770-1010 1010 770 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-210-930-1170 1170 930 11 22 210 3 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-290-610 610 290 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-370-690 690 370 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-450-770 770 450 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-530-850 850 530 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-610-930 930 610 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-690-1010 1010 690 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
SN22-290-850-1170 1170 850 11 22 290 4 M4 3 M4
Designation G I J K T U
SN22-V2 6.5 10.25 11.3 30 N/A N/A
SN22-V3 6.5 10.25 11.3 30 N/A N/A
SN22-40-60-130 6.5 10.25 11.3 30 10 20

Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
Permissible Moment
Mx (Nm)
Permissible Moment
My (Nm)
Permissible Moment
Mz (Nm)
SN28-V2 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
SN28-V3 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
SN28-60-30-130 3480 2436 17.1 24 35
SN28-60-110-210 3480 2436 17.1 24 35
SN28-60-190-290 3480 2436 17.1 24 35
SN28-60-270-370 3480 2436 17.1 24 35
SN28-60-350-450 3480 2436 17.1 24 35
SN28-80-90-210 4640 3248 22.7 43 62
SN28-80-170-290 4640 3248 22.7 43 62
SN28-80-250-370 4640 3248 22.7 43 62
SN28-80-330-450 4640 3248 22.7 43 62

SN28-450-1160-1650 26100 18270 127.9 1370 1958
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 11 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN28-V2 Depends
on config.
N/A 13 28 N/A N/A M5 1 M5
SN28-V3 Depends
on config.
N/A 13 28 N/A N/A M5 1 M5
SN28-60-30-130 130 30 13 28 60 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-60-110-210 210 110 13 28 60 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-60-190-290 290 190 13 28 60 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-60-270-370 370 270 13 28 60 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-60-350-450 450 350 13 28 60 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-90-210 210 90 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-170-290 290 170 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-250-370 370 250 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-330-450 450 330 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-410-530 530 410 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-80-490-610 610 490 13 28 80 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-120-290 290 120 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-200-370 370 200 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-280-450 450 280 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-360-530 530 360 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-440-610 610 440 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-520-690 690 520 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-600-770 770 600 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-680-850 850 680 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-760-930 930 760 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-130-840-1010 1010 840 13 28 130 2 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-200-450 450 200 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-280-530 530 280 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-360-610 610 360 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-440-690 690 440 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 12 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN28-210-520-770 770 520 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-600-850 850 600 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-680-930 930 680 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-760-1010 1010 760 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-920-1170 1170 920 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-210-1080-1330 1330 1080 13 28 210 3 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-280-610 610 280 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-360-690 690 360 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-440-770 770 440 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-520-850 850 520 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-600-930 930 600 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-680-1010 1010 680 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-840-1170 1170 840 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-1000-1330 1330 1000 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-290-1160-1490 1490 1160 13 28 290 4 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-360-770 770 360 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-440-850 850 440 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-520-930 930 520 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-600-1010 1010 600 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-760-1170 1170 760 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-920-1330 1330 920 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-370-1080-1490 1490 1080 13 28 370 5 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-440-930 930 440 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-520-1010 1010 520 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-680-1170 1170 680 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-840-1330 1330 840 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-1000-1490 1490 1000 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
SN28-450-1160-1650 1650 1160 13 28 450 6 M5 1 M5
Designation G I J K T U
SN28-V2 7.5 12.25 15 40 N/A N/A
SN28-V3 7.5 12.25 15 40 N/A N/A
SN28-60-30-130 7.5 12.25 15 40 10 20

SN35-610-1150-1810 45750 32025 221.6 3256 4651
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 18 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN35-V2 Depends
on config.
N/A 17 35 N/A N/A M6 2 M6
SN35-V3 Depends
on config.
N/A 17 35 N/A N/A M6 2 M6
SN35-130-110-290 290 110 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-190-370 370 190 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-270-450 450 270 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-350-530 530 350 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-430-610 610 430 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-510-690 690 510 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-590-770 770 590 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-670-850 850 670 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-750-930 930 750 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-130-830-1010 1010 830 17 35 130 2 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-190-450 450 190 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-270-530 530 270 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-350-610 610 350 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-430-690 690 430 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-510-770 770 510 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-590-850 850 590 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-670-930 930 670 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-750-1010 1010 750 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-910-1170 1170 910 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-1070-1330 1330 1070 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-210-1230-1490 1490 1230 17 35 210 3 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-270-610 610 270 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-350-690 690 350 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-430-770 770 430 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-510-850 850 510 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 19 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN35-290-590-930 930 590 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-670-1010 1010 670 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-830-1170 1170 830 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-990-1330 1330 990 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-1150-1490 1490 1150 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-290-1310-1650 1650 1310 17 35 290 4 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-350-770 770 350 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-430-850 850 430 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-510-930 930 510 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-590-1010 1010 590 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-750-1170 1170 750 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-910-1330 1330 910 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-1070-1490 1490 1070 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-370-1230-1650 1650 1230 17 35 370 5 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-430-930 930 430 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-510-1010 1010 510 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-670-1170 1170 670 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-830-1330 1330 830 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-990-1490 1490 990 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-1150-1650 1650 1150 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-450-1310-1810 1810 1310 17 35 450 6 M6 2 M6
SN35-530-590-1170 1170 590 17 35 530 7 M6 2 M6
SN35-530-750-1330 1330 750 17 35 530 7 M6 2 M6
SN35-530-910-1490 1490 910 17 35 530 7 M6 2 M6
SN35-530-1070-1650 1650 1070 17 35 530 7 M6 2 M6
SN35-530-1230-1810 1810 1230 17 35 530 7 M6 2 M6
SN35-610-670-1330 1330 670 17 35 610 8 M6 2 M6
SN35-610-830-1490 1490 830 17 35 610 8 M6 2 M6
SN35-610-990-1650 1650 990 17 35 610 8 M6 2 M6
SN35-610-1150-1810 1810 1150 17 35 610 8 M6 2 M6
Designation G I J K T U
SN35-V2 10 16 15.8 50 25 80
SN35-V3 10 16 15.8 50 25 80
SN35-130-110-290 10 16 15.8 50 25 80

SN43-610-1310-1970 65270 45689 450.4 4645 6636
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 25 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN43-V2 Depends
on config.
N/A 22 43 N/A N/A M8 2.5 M8
SN43-V3 Depends
on config.
N/A 22 43 N/A N/A M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-110-290 290 110 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-190-370 370 190 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-270-450 450 270 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-350-530 530 350 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-430-610 610 430 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-510-690 690 510 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-590-770 770 590 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-670-850 850 670 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-750-930 930 750 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-830-1010 1010 830 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-190-450 450 190 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-270-530 530 270 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-350-610 610 350 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-430-690 690 430 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-510-770 770 510 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-590-850 850 590 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-670-930 930 670 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-750-1010 1010 750 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-910-1170 1170 910 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1070-1330 1330 1070 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1230-1490 1490 1230 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1390-1650 1650 1390 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-270-610 610 270 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-350-690 690 350 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-430-770 770 430 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 26 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
V E F
SN43-290-510-850 850 510 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-590-930 930 590 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-670-1010 1010 670 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-830-1170 1170 830 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-990-1330 1330 990 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1150-1490 1490 1150 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1310-1650 1650 1310 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1470-1810 1810 1470 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-350-770 770 350 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-430-850 850 430 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-510-930 930 510 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-590-1010 1010 590 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-750-1170 1170 750 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-910-1330 1330 910 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1070-1490 1490 1070 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1230-1650 1650 1230 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1390-1810 1810 1390 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-430-930 930 430 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-510-1010 1010 510 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-670-1170 1170 670 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-830-1330 1330 830 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-990-1490 1490 990 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1150-1650 1650 1150 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1310-1810 1810 1310 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1470-1970 1970 1470 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-590-1170 1170 590 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-750-1330 1330 750 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-910-1490 1490 910 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1070-1650 1650 1070 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1230-1810 1810 1230 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1390-1970 1970 1390 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-670-1330 1330 670 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-830-1490 1490 830 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-990-1650 1650 990 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-1150-1810 1810 1150 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-1310-1970 1970 1310 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
Designation G I J K T U
SN43-V2 13.5 21 23 50 25 80
SN43-V3 13.5 21 23 50 25 80
SN43-130-110-290 13.5 21 23 50 25 80

SN63-610-1280-1970 122000 85400 1120.7 8682 12403
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 32 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
C E F
SN63-V2 Depends
on config.
N/A 29 63 N/A N/A M8 2x45 M8
SN63-V3 Depends
on config.
N/A 29 63 N/A N/A M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-400-610 610 400 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-480-690 690 480 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-560-770 770 560 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-640-850 850 640 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-720-930 930 720 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-130-800-1010 1010 800 29 63 130 2 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-320-610 610 320 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-400-690 690 400 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-480-770 770 480 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-560-850 850 560 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-640-930 930 640 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-720-1010 1010 720 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-880-1170 1170 880 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-1040-1330 1330 1040 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-1200-1490 1490 1200 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-210-1360-1650 1650 1360 29 63 210 3 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-240-610 610 240 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-320-690 690 320 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-400-770 770 400 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-480-850 850 480 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-560-930 930 560 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-640-1010 1010 640 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-800-1170 1170 800 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-960-1330 1330 960 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-290-1120-1490 1490 1120 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 33 of 37
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-05-17, 08:41:15
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of
Fixing
Holes
C E F
SN63-290-1280-1650 1650 1280 29 63 290 4 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-320-770 770 320 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-400-850 850 400 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-480-930 930 480 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-560-1010 1010 560 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-720-1170 1170 720 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-880-1330 1330 880 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-1040-1490 1490 1040 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-1200-1650 1650 1200 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-370-1360-1810 1810 1360 29 63 370 5 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-400-930 930 400 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-480-1010 1010 480 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-640-1170 1170 640 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-800-1330 1330 800 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-960-1490 1490 960 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-1120-1650 1650 1120 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-1280-1810 1810 1280 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-450-560-1170 1170 560 29 63 450 6 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-560-1170 1170 560 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-720-1330 1330 720 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-880-1490 1490 880 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-1040-1650 1650 1040 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-1200-1810 1810 1200 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-530-1360-1970 1970 1360 29 63 530 7 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-610-640-1330 1330 640 29 63 610 8 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-610-800-1490 1490 800 29 63 610 8 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-610-960-1650 1650 960 29 63 610 8 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-610-1120-1810 1810 1120 29 63 610 8 M8 2x45 M8
SN63-610-1280-1970 1970 1280 29 63 610 8 M8 2x45 M8
Designation G I J K T U
SN63-V2 10.5 28 29.3 80 25 80
SN63-V3 10.5 28 29.3 80 25 80
SN63-130-400-610 10.5 28 29.3 80 25 80